Halogen Model
Fits Model Diffuser Colour Order Code
EL150 Incl Halogen White  DCT1169
EL150 Incl Halogen Chrome  DCT1171
EL125 Incl Halogen White  DCT2121
EL125 Incl Halogen Chrome  DCT2120
EL100 Incl Halogen White  DCT0360
EL100 Incl Halogen Chrome  DCT0362
LED Model
Fits Model Diffuser Colour Order Code
EL150 Incl LED & Driver White  DCT3209
EL150 Incl LED & Driver Black  DCT4255
EL150 Incl LED & Driver Chrome  DCT3208
EL125 Incl LED & Driver White  DCT3207
EL125 Incl LED & Driver Chrome  DCT3206
EL100 Incl LED & Driver White  DCT3205
EL100 Incl LED & Driver Chrome  DCT3204
 between 1-20 minutes, whereas the 150mm models include a fi xed 7
 minute timer. Both require: permanent phase and switched phase.
 NOTE: All fan fl ow rates quoted are free air delivery.
 Performance will be affected by the length of ducting used.

EL125 145mm
White or Chrome
Extract-a-lite
White Eggcrate Flexible PVC 4m supplied (should not be extended)
EL150 165mm
White or Chrome
Extract-a-lite
White Eggcrate Flexible PVC 5m supplied (you can add up to 6m extra duct)
Please note: Diffuser cut out size is a nominal diameter for a circular cut-out.
GENERAL INFORMATION
Duct
Size
Model Switching Performance
Order Code
Halogen / LED
100mm EL100S Standard 31 l/s, 110m3/hr  FAN0420 /  FAN5373
100mm EL100T Timer 31 l/s, 110m3/hr  FAN0438 /  FAN5374
125mm EL125S Standard 36 l/s, 130m3/hr  FAN2037 /  FAN5371
125mm EL125T Timer 36 l/s, 130m3/hr  FAN2038 /  FAN5372
150mm EL150S Standard 109 l/s, 394m3/hr  FAN0803 /  FAN5369
150mm EL150T Timer* 109 l/s, 394m3/hr  FAN0804 /  FAN5370
* Includes a 7 minute fixed timer.
125mm Halogen-EL Diffuser Chrome
150mm LED-EL Diffusers White
44